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1 By e rs  Rose v ille * 112.275 28.375 27.425 28.150 28.325

22 2 1

115 M ar ley X aya ra th 9.600 9.450 9.7259.425

114 O livia  S antiago 9.525 8.600

112 M yah M urchison 9.250

113 De laney Reeves 9.375 9.2509.375

111 Kennedy Des laur ie r 9.3509.350

2 Ea st  Ba y * 112.050 27.950 28.200 27.850 28.050

33 1 2

125 Be lle  S chm idt 9.375 9.300 9.5259.000

121 Jillian A rangor in 9.300 9.200 9.2509.450

195 Aa liyah Cam pos 9.275 9.700 9.400

123 Yunuen Lopez 9.275

3 Flips  USA * 110.400 28.825 26.525 26.525 28.525

11 3 3

130 Anes ia  A llen 9.725 8.425 8.750

132 Gillian Durbin 9.550 9.100 9.5508.575

131 Reagan Chr is tiansen 9.550

129 A isena  A llen 9.000 9.6509.200

134 M ikayla  Ke lly 9.325

4 Dre a m X t re me * 88.675 26.950 16.500 17.675 27.550

44 7 7

119 Ber lyn S harp 9.250 8.225 9.025

116 Reagan Baker 9.000 8.275 8.9508.450

118 Gigi Navarro 8.700 9.225

120 S ydney W illiam s 9.575

5 Te chnique * 62.225 9.325 9.050 17.850 26.000

59 10 6

183 Ca liah M urdica 9.325 9.050 9.1009.500

182 Jam ie  M ullins 8.3008.350

184 Isabe lla  W adding 8.600
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